
Oberfläche:

1.4401/04 (X5CrNiMo17-12-2)

Massstab: 1:1

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

ArtikelnummerSignatur

Hersteller

Blatt 1 von 4

A4

Datum

1

CH 20.01.2022

Gewicht 0.051 kg

60180-V4A-V

Version:

Geschliffen Korn 240

Feldmann GmbH

 24 

SCHNITT A-A

6,50  6,50  

 12,20 

4 x 0,50 X 45°

A

A

 43 

 R12 DIN 7991
M6x14

 19  5,50  40 

 63 



B

B

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Hersteller

Massstab: 1:1 Blatt 2 von 4

A4

Datum

CH 20.01.2022

Gewicht 0.023 kg

1.4401/04 (X5CrNiMo17-12-2)

60180-V4A-V Teil1

Signatur Geschliffen Korn 240Oberfläche:

Version:1

Feldmann GmbH

SCHNITT B-B

 12,20 

 90° 

 1,50 

 6,50 

 9,70 
2 x 0,50 X 45°

 2,75 
 R0,50 

 R0,50 
 21 

 R12 

 5,50 

 24 

 21,50  40 



C

C
 2,75 

 21 
 R0,50 

 R0,50 

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Hersteller

Massstab: 1:1 Blatt 3 von 4

A4

Datum

CH 20.01.2022

Gewicht 0.024 kg

1.4401/04 (X5CrNiMo17-12-2)

60180-V4A-V Teil2

Signatur Geschliffen Korn 240Oberfläche:

Version:1

Feldmann GmbH

 21,50  40 

 5,50 

 24 

SCHNITT C-C

 6,50 

2 x 0,50 X 45°  6,80 

 10 
 90° 

 1,60 

 R12 



2

1

3

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Hersteller

Massstab: 2:1 Blatt 4 von 4

A4

Datum

CH 20.01.2022

Gewicht 0.051 kg

1.4401/04 (X5CrNiMo17-12-2)

60180-V4A-V

Signatur Geschliffen Korn 240Oberfläche:

Version:1

Feldmann GmbH

POS-NR. BENENNUNG MENGE

1 60180-V4A-V Teil1 1

2 60180-V4A-V Teil2 1

3 DIN7991 M6x14 1


